
     

Payment Details Report

Payment Details: 2003 - 2025

Ref Name NickName DOB Total 2024 Dues Total 2025 Dues Guarantor

1 Abiodun Oyekunle SMG 22-Dec 24,000 24,000 Isreal Akomolafe

2 Abiodun Suraj Lasisi Chairman 10-Apr 24,000 24,000 Austin TM

3 Adebiyi Ajayi Biyi 23-Aug 0 24,000 Jigga

4 Akinbiyi Fatunmbi AkinPierce 14-Feb 24,000 24,000 Joseph Tanimola

5 Akinyemi Akinpelumi Akin Thomas 14-May 24,000 24,000 Austin Ihenyen

6 Alex Egbe Eja 26-Jul 24,000 24,000 Emperor Pa

7 Austin Ihenyen TM 20-Aug 24,000 24,000 Ernest Irabor

8 Ayomikun Omole AY 08-Mar 24,000 0 Eniola Muyideen

9 Babatunde Adepoju Jiggy 12-Feb 0 0 Adepoju adijat oriyomi

10 Charles Emordi Charles 04-Feb 0 0 Larry

11 Chidozie Godson Don7 03-Oct 24,000 24,000 Alex Eja

12 Christopher Chukwuma Okaro Okaro 08-May 0 0 Jigga

13 Chuka Nwachukwu Skippo 18-Aug 24,000 24,000 Austin

14 Chukwuemeka Nwagwu Donperlado 10-Oct 20,000 0 Jagaban

15 Chukwunonso Okafor Gattuso 29-Jun 16,000 0 Chuka Nwachukwu

16 David Sulaiman Tallest 16-Jan 0 0 Jiga

17 Eniola Abimbola Legend 02-May 24,000 24,000 AUSTIN (TM)

18 Ernest Irabor Emperor 28-May 24,000 24,000 Self

19 Fatai Abdulsalam Faitee 14-Apr 24,000 24,000 Segun Gbadegesin (Jigga)

20 Felix Ahumibe Narrow Escape 16-Mar 24,000 24,000 Austin Ihenye

21 Freeman Mbachu Freeman 24-Aug 24,000 24,000 VICTOR UGBOMA

22 Hakeem Showale Akoko 12-May 24,000 24,000 Earnest Irabo

23 Harrison Emedo Odogwu 08-Apr 10,000 0 Austin TM

24 Hassan Ademola Sas 17-Jan 24,000 24,000 OLALEKAN DUROJAIYE

25 Ibrahim Ajibade Ibro 03-Jan 24,000 24,000 Victor Ugboma

26 Israel Akomolafe Folli 24-Oct 24,000 24,000 Roland Expo

27 James Usifoh GMoney 10-Jan 24,000 24,000 Harrison Emedo and Segun Gbadegesin

28 Joseph Tanimola Lagos 10 20-Jul 24,000 24,000 Austin Ihenyen

29 Kehinde Fakoya-Smith Sir K 05-Feb 0 0 TM

30 Kehinde Oke Sir Kenny 06-Oct 10,000 0 Mr Ibrahim.

31 Macanthony Ezeugo Tony 02-Jun 24,000 24,000 Abiodun Oyekunle

32 Mario Odesanya Mario 29-Oct 24,000 24,000 Abiodun Oyekunle

33 Notiq Saba Saba 13-Feb 24,000 24,000 Eniola Abimbola

34 Olalekan Durojaiye Jagaban 26-Oct 24,000 24,000 Austine TM

35 Olalekan Oni Pastor 04-Oct 0 0 Austin

36 Olatubosun Betiku D-Law 06-Feb 24,000 24,000 Segun Gbadegeshin

37 Oluwakayode Onafowokan Kay 12-Aug 0 0 Eja

38 Oluwatosin Okeowo Tosyno 08-Mar 24,000 24,000 Roland

39 Owasheyi Muyideen Balogum Pepsi 01-Jan 24,000 24,000 Oluwasegun

40 Paul Ewa Paul 21-Apr 24,000 0 TM

41 Roland Ekpo Macho 07-Mar 24,000 24,000 Nah me bring myself



42 Segun Gbadegesin Jigga 17-May 24,000 24,000 Imam

43 Taiwo Fakoya-Smith Sir T 05-Feb 24,000 24,000 Kehinde Fakoya-Smith

44 Taiwo Omotayo Omoniyi Taiwo 23-May 10,000 24,000 Mr Taiwo

45 Tunde Bello Teefit 07-Aug 24,000 24,000 Biodun

46 Victor Ugboma Victor 04-Apr 22,000 24,000 Suraj Lasisi

47 Vincent Chukwurah Davinci 02-Feb 0 0 Harrison


